
83833_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 4833 TIME SUBMITTED 20-APR-2023 10:37AM

PAPER ID 98913070









2

3

5

7







1



1

4















6









3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

83833_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journals.lww.com
Internet

Davide Margonato, Giuseppe Galati, Simone
Mazzetti, Rosa Cannistraci, Gianluca Perseghin,
Alberto Margonato, Andrea Mortara. "Renal protection: a
leading mechanism for cardiovascular benefit in patients
treated with SGLT2 inhibitors", Heart Failure Reviews, 2020
Crossref

samin.es
Internet

www.asn-online.org
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

repo-dosen.ulm.ac.id
Internet

www.clinicalcorrelations.org
Internet

28 words — 1%

23 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS


